Tranches/Allotissement
Les travaux sont subdivisés en 2 (deux) lots tels que définis en objet.

4. Coût prévisionnel

Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de :

lot 1 : quarante millions (40 000 000) Francs CFA.
lot 2 : quarante-cinq millions (45 000 000) Francs CFA.

Délai prévisionnel d’exécution
Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage ou le Maître d’Ouvrage Délégué pour la réalisation des

5

travaux objet du présent appel d’offres est de
lot 1 : trois (3) Mois

lot 2 : trois (3) Mois

Participation et origine

[...]

3. Tranches/Allotment

The works are subdivided into tranches and /or lots defined here below : 2 ( two)

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is :

lot 1 : forty million (40 000 000) Francs CFA.
lot 2 : forty five million (45 000 000} Francs CFA.

5. Estimated execution deadline

The maximum time frame provided for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the execution
of works subject of this invitation to tender is

lot 1 : three (3) Month
tot 2 : three (3) Month

calendar months.